
October

Saturday, October 1

No Congressional Events

Sunday, October 2

Attend Spaghetti Dinner In Honor Of Cassandra Schmidt

Monday, October 3

No Congressional Events

Tuesday, October 4

No Congressional Events

Wednesday, October 5

No Congressional Events

Thursday, October 6

No Congressional Events

Friday, October 7

Visit BiomiLab in Lansing

Visit Campbell Press Repair in Lansing

Lunch with Cathleen Edgerly (Downtown Lansing Inc.)

Podcast Interview: Me You Us

Saturday, October 8



No Congressional Events

Sunday, October 9

Attend Michigan State University’s Alpha Phi Beta Beta Chapter Centennial
Celebration in East Lansing

Zoom Meeting with Iraqi Community and Visiting Governor from Nineveh, Najim
Al-Jubouri

Monday, October 10

No Congressional Events

Tuesday, October 11

Tour I-496 Construction Site in Lansing

Wednesday, October 12

Speak at 2022 Big10 Military & Veterans Conference at Michigan State University

Tour MSU Child Development Laboratories in Lansing

Thursday, October 13

No Congressional Events

Friday, October 14

Zoom Meeting with the Alliance to Fight for Health Care

Speak at Peckham, Inc. Town Hall in Lansing

Tour I-69 Construction Site in Lansing

Saturday, October 15



No Congressional Events

Sunday, October 16

Speak at Modern Israel Symposium at Michigan State University

Monday, October 17

No Congressional Events

Tuesday, October 18

Visit Flexible Metal, Inc. in Hamburg

Visit Community Catalysts Site in Howell

Visit Cleary University in Howell

Wednesday, October 19

No Congressional Events

Thursday, October 20

Visit Stockbridge High School

Tour Mason-Holt Trail Project

Visit Tiny Bit of Wood in Holt

Friday, October 21

Tour Lansing Public Safety Facilities

Saturday, October 22



No Congressional Events

Sunday, October 23

No Congressional Events

Monday, October 24

No Congressional Events

Tuesday, October 25

No Congressional Events

Wednesday, October 26

No Congressional Events

Thursday, October 27

Visit Historic Howell Theater with SBA Administrator Guzman

Visit Uptown Coffeehouse in Howell with SBA Administrator Guzman

Visit Dragonfly Emporium in Howell with SBA Administrator Guzman

Participate in Roundtable at Howell Chamber of Commerce with SBA Administrator
Guzman

Friday, October 28

No Congressional Events

Saturday, October 29

No Congressional Events



Sunday, October 30

No Congressional Events

Monday, October 31

No Congressional Events

November

Tuesday, November 1

No Congressional Events

Wednesday, November 2

Tour LiUNA Training Center in Perry with Labor Secretary Walsh (Perry, MI)

Meet with Local Labor Leaders in Perry with Secretary Walsh (Perry, MI)

Call with Interim MSU President

Thursday, November 3

U.S. Chamber Award Presentation (Lansing, MI)

Friday, November 4

Call St. Vincent Catholic Charities

Call ATU Local 1039 President

Saturday, November 5

No Congressional Events

Sunday, November 6



No Congressional Events

Monday, November 7

No Congressional Events

Tuesday, November 8

No Congressional Events

Wednesday, November 9

No Congressional Events

Thursday, November 10

No Congressional Events

Friday, November 11

No Congressional Events

Saturday, November 12

No Congressional Events

Sunday, November 13

No Congressional Events

Monday, November 14

Meeting with Legislative Team



Vote 1: H. R. 5441. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass, as Amended.
PAST Act.

Tuesday, November 15

TV Interview: MSNBC

Radio Interview: SiriusXM

Democratic Caucus Meeting

CHS Committee Hearing: Worldwide Threats to the Homeland

Vote 1: H. RES. 1464. On Agreeing to the Resolution. Providing for consideration of
the bill S. 4524, the Speak Out Act, and for other purposes.

TV Interview: CNN

Wednesday, November 16

Meeting with Rep. Upton (R-MI-06)

Legislative Review

Meeting with Rep-elect Scholten (D-MI-03)

Vote 1: S. 4524. On Passage. Speak Out Act.

Photo with Fall Intern Class

HVAC Full Committee Mark-up

Thursday, November 17

Office Lottery Drawing

Vote 1: MOTION. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass Certain Bills.

Vote 2: S. 3369. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass. To designate the medical
center of the Department of Veterans Affairs in metropolitan Atlanta, Georgia, as the
“Joseph Maxwell Cleland Atlanta Department of Veterans Affairs Medical Center”.

Vote 3: S. 4359. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass. Senator Johnny Isakson
VA Regional Office Act.



Vote 4: H. R. 2250. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass, as Amended.
Department of Veterans Affairs Information Technology Reform Act.

Vote 5: H. R. 3630. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass, as Amended.
Lymphedema Treatment Act.

Final Office Selection for 118h Congress

Radio Interview: SiriusXM

Friday, November 18

No Congressional Events

Saturday, November 19

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Sunday, November 20

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Monday, November 21

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Tuesday, November 22

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Wednesday, November 23

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Thursday, November 24

Official Congressional Delegation Trip



Friday, November 25

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Saturday, November 26

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Sunday, November 27

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Monday, November 28

Official Congressional Delegation Trip

Tuesday, November 29

Visit SK Siltron with President Biden (Bay City, MI)

Vote 2: S. 3846. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass, as Amended. Justice and
Mental Health Collaboration Reauthorization Act of 2022.

Vote 3: H. R. 5455. On Motion to Suspend the Rules and Pass, as Amended.
Terry Technical Correction Act.

Problem Solvers Caucus New Member Reception

Wednesday, November 30

Organization Caucus Meeting

Vote 1: H. RES. 1499. On Agreeing to the Resolution. Providing for consideration of
the bill (H.R. 3372); providing for consideration of the bill (H.R. 6878); providing for
consideration of the bill (H.R. 8876); providing for consideration of the joint resolution
(H.J. Res. 100); and for other purposes.

Vote 2: H. J. RES. 100. On Passage. To provide for a resolution with respect to the



unresolved disputes between certain railroads represented by the National Carriers’
Conference Committee of the National Railway Labor Conference and certain of their
employees.

Vote 3: H. CON. RES. 119. On Agreeing to the Resolution. Providing for a correction
in the enrollment of H.J. Res. 100.

Calls to Oxford, MI Community Members


